<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

| /// | ne privacy prote | ections fo | ound in this [| DPA bet | ween it a | nd [| |] | |
|---|--|------------------------------------|----------------------------|-----------|------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------|--|
| ("Originating LEA") wr | nich is dated [_ | |], to a | ny othe | r LEA ("S | ubscribing LE | A") who a | ccepts this | |
| General Offer of Privac | y Terms ("Gener | al Offer" |) through its | signatur | e below. | This General C | Offer shall e | xtend only | |
| to privacy protections, | and Provider's | signature | shall not ne | cessarily | bind Pro | vider to other | r terms, suc | ch as price, | |
| term, or schedule of se | rvices, or to any | other pro | vision not ad | ldressed | in this DF | PA. The Provid | er and the S | Subscribing | |
| LEA may also agree to | change the data | a provide | ed by Subscri | bing LEA | to the P | rovider to sui | t the uniqu | e needs of | |
| the Subscribing LEA. Tl | he Provider may | withdra | w the Gener | al Offer | in the ev | ent of: (1) a n | naterial cha | inge in the | |
| applicable privacy stat | | | _ | | - | | _ | - | |
| Agreement; or three (3 | • • | e date of | | _ | | | oing LEAs sl | nould send | |
| the signed <u>Ex</u> | chibit "E" | to | Provider | at | the | following | email | address: | |
| | · | | | | | | | | |
| • | , | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| BY:Renee Starow_ | | | | | | Date: | | | |
| BY:Renee Starow | | | | | | | | | |
| BY:Renee Starow_ | | | | | | | | | |
| BY:Kenee Starow | | | | | | | | | |
| Printed Name: | | | Ti | tle/Posit | ion: | | | | |
| | | | Ti | tle/Posit | ion: | | | | |
| | | | Ti | tle/Posit | ion: | | | | |
| Printed Name: | | | | · | | | ıre below, a | accepts the | |
| Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privac | igning a separat y Terms. The Sul | e Service bscribing | Agreement v | with Pro | vider, and | I by its signaturefore be bou | ind by the s | ame terms | |
| Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the terr | igning a separatory Terms. The Sul m of the DPA be | e Service oscribing tween th | Agreement v LEA and the | with Pro | vider, and | I by its signaturefore be bou | ind by the s Provider. * | ame terms *PRIOR TO | |
| Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the terr | igning a separate y Terms. The Sul m of the DPA be JBSCRIBING LEA | e Service oscribing tween th | Agreement v LEA and the | with Pro | vider, and | I by its signaturefore be bou | ind by the s Provider. * | ame terms *PRIOR TO | |
| Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the terr | igning a separate y Terms. The Sul m of the DPA be JBSCRIBING LEA | e Service oscribing tween th | Agreement v LEA and the | with Pro | vider, and | I by its signaturefore be bou | ind by the s Provider. * | ame terms *PRIOR TO | |

By: <u>LyNese Miller</u>

Printed Name: <u>LyNese Miller</u>

Date: <u>2023-11-08</u>

Title: <u>District Administer</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Garfield</u>
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>LyNese Miller</u> Title: <u>District Administer</u>

Address: 145 E Center, Panguitch, UT, 84759

Phone: <u>435-676-1305</u>

Email: lynese.miller@garfk12.org